
North Carolina Agricultural and Technical State University
Faculty Senate Roster

Two Year Term:  2019-2020; 2020-2021

Officers Phone Email
Julius Harp Chair 54606 harpj
Galen Foresman Vice Chair 54464 gaforesm
Elizabeth Newcomb Hopfer Secretary 53628 eanewcom

Senators Constituency Phone Email Term 
Agriculture

Osei Yeboah (S) Agbus, Applied Econ, Agrisci Ed 54727 oyeboah 2019-2020; 2020-2021
Chantel Simpson (A) Agbus, Applied Econ, Agrisci Ed 54803 cysimpso 2019-2020; 2020-2021
Yewande Fasina (S) Animal Sciences 54805 yfasina 2019-2020; 2020-2021
Uchenna Anele (A) Animal Sciences uyanele 2019-2020; 2020-2021
Sherrell House (S) FCS 53626 shhouse 2019-2020; 2020-2021
Roberta Claro da Silva (A) FCS rcsilva 2019-2020; 2020-2021
William Randle (S) Natural Resources, Env Design 54850 wrandle 2019-2020; 2020-2021
Aryalj Niroj (A) Natural Resources, Env Design 53832 naryal 2019-2020; 2020-2021

Senators Constituency Phone Email Term 
Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences

Elon Kulii (S) English 53516 ekulii 2019-2020; 2020-2021
Kimberly Harper (A) English 53518 kharper 2019-2020; 2020-2021
Philip Rubio (S) History/Political Science 54460 pfrubio 2018-2019; 2019-2020
Derick Smith (A) History/Political Science 52359 dksmith 2018-2019; 2019-2020
Kimberly Smith (S) Journalism Mass Comm 53430 kcsmith1 2018-2019; 2019-2020
Emily Burch Harris (A) Journalism Mass Comm 53449 edburch 2018-2019; 2019-2020
Galen Foresman (S) Liberal Studies 54464 gaforesm 2019-2020; 2020-2021
Mike Cundall (A) Liberal Studies 53494 mcundall 2019-2020; 2020-2021
Amy Schwartzott (S) Visual & Performing Arts aschwart 2019-2020; 2020-2021
Jeffrey Richardson (A) Visual & Performing Arts 53482 jeffrich 2019-2020; 2020-2021
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Senators Constituency Phone Email Term 
Business and Economics

Danielle Winchester (S) Accounting and Finance 53361 ddwinche 2018-2019; 2019-2020
Nicole McCoy (A) Accounting and Finance 53337 nrmccoy 2018-2019; 2019-2020
Alexander Yap (S) Business Education 53302 ayyap 2018-2019; 2019-2020
Jorge Gaytan (A) Business Education 53354 agaytan 2018-2019; 2019-2020
Luba Kurkalova (S) Economics 53348 lakurkal 2018-2019; 2019-2020
Cephas Naanwaab (A) Economics 53351 cbnaanwa 2018-2019; 2019-2020
Shona Morgan (S) Management 53393 smorgan 2019-2020; 2020-2021
Marka Fleming (A) Management 53338 flemingm 2019-2020; 2020-2021
Jacqueline Williams (S) Mkt & Supply Chain Mgmt 53405 jacq 2018-2019; 2019-2020
Kimberly McNeil (A) Mkt & Supply Chain Mgmt 53391 krmcneil 2018-2019; 2019-2020

Senators Constituency Phone Email Term 
Education

Paige Dunlap (S) Counseling 54381 pdunlap 2018-2019; 2019-2020
Nicole Dobbins (S) Educator Preparation 54413 nwdobbin 2018-2019; 2019-2020
Nakeshia Williams (A) Educator Preparation 54419 nnwilliams1 2018-2019; 2019-2020
Steven Culver (S) Leadership Stud & Adult Ed 52142 smculver 2018-2019; 2019-2020
Monica Allen (A) Leadership Stud & Adult Ed 54349 meallen1 2018-2019; 2019-2020
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Senators Constituency Phone Email Term 
Engineering

Narayan Bhattarai (S) Chem, Biological and Bio Engr 53652 nbhattar 2018-2019; 2019-2020
Matthew McCullough (A) Chem, Biological and Bio Engr 53660 mattbm 2018-2019; 2019-2020
Ahmed Megri (S) Civil, Arch & Envir Engr 53671 acmegri 2018-2019; 2019-2020
Sameer Hamoush (A) Civil, Arch & Envir Engr 53677 sameer 2018-2019; 2019-2020
Dukka KC (S) Computational Sci and Engr 53210 dbkc 2019-2020; 2020-2021
Hyoshin Park (A) Computational Sci and Engr 52763 Hpark1 2018-2019; 2019-2020
Mohd Anwar (S) Computer Science 52447 manwar 2019-2020; 2020-2021
Kelvin Bryant (A) Computer Science 52446 ksbryant 2018-2019; 2019-2020
Daniel Limbrick (S) Elec & Computer Engr. 53310 dblimbri 2018-2019; 2019-2020
Corey Graves (A) Elec & Computer Engr. 53707 cag 2018-2019; 2019-2020
Hyung Nam Kim (S) Industrial and Systems Engr 53471 Hnkim 2019-2020; 2020-2021
Sun Yi (S) Mechanical Engineering 53753 syi 2018-2019; 2019-2020
Michael Atkinson (A) Mechanical Engineering 52202 mdatkinson 2018-2019; 2019-2020

Senators Constituency Phone Email Term 
Health & Human Sciences

Minyong Lee (S) Kinesiology 53553 mlee1 2019-2020; 2020-2021
Tiffany Fuller (A) Kinesiology 53549 tf984181 2019-2020; 2020-2021
Tobin Walton (S) Social Work & Sociology 52292 tnwalton 2019-2020; 2020-2021
Soonok An (A) Social Work & Sociology 52301 san 2019-2020; 2020-2021
Anna Lee (S) Psychology 52266 aklee1 2018-2019; 2019-2020
Joseph Stephens (A) Psychology 52266 jdstephe 2018-2019; 2019-2020
Evelyn Hoover (S) Nursing 53565 ehoover 2019-2020; 2020-2021
Racquel Ingram (A) Nursing 53582 ringram 2019-2020; 2020-2021
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Senators Constituency Phone Email Term 
Science and Technology

Don West (S) Applied Engr Tech 53164 drwest 2018-2019; 2019-2020
Tony Graham (S) Built Environment 53100 tgraham 2018-2019; 2019-2020
Leila Hashemi Beni (A) Built Environment 53155 lhashemibeni 2019-2020; 2020-2021
Robert Newman (S) Biology 52189 rhnewman 2018-2019; 2019-2020
Scott Harrison (A) Biology 52179 scotth 2018-2019; 2019-2020
Julius Harp (S) Chemistry 52232 harpj 2019-2020; 2020-2021
Ming Dong  (A) Chemistry 52234 mdong 2019-2020; 2020-2021
Dewayne Brown (S) Computer Systems Tech 53140 dbrown 2018-2019; 2019-2020
Li-Shiang Tsay (A) Computer Systems Tech 53146 ltsay 2018-2019; 2019-2020
Devang Mehta (S) Graphic Design Tech 53109 mehtad 2019-2020; 2020-2021
Robert Cobb, Jr. (A) Graphic Design Tech 53151 rcobbjr 2019-2020; 2020-2021
Thomas Redd (S) Mathematics 54237 tcredd 2018-2019; 2019-2020
Mingxiang Chen (A) Mathematics 52070 chen 2018-2019; 2019-2020
Abebe Kebede (S) Physics 52113 gutaye 2018-2019; 2019-2020
Ronald Pedroni (A) Physics 52115 rpedroni 2018-2019; 2019-2020

Senators Constituency Phone Email Term 
Library Services

Stephen Bollinger (S) Library Services 54472 spbollin 2019-2020; 2020-2021
Arneice Bowen (A) Library Services 54226 ahbowen 2019-2020; 2020-2021
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Senators Constituency Phone Email Term 
Nanoscience/Nanoengineering

Shanthi Iyer (S) Nanoengineering 53710 iyer 2019-2020; 2020-2021
Jeff Alston (A) Nanoengineering jralston1 2019-2020; 2020-2021

Senators Constituency Phone Email Term
Graduate College

Elsie Moore(S) Graduate College 54185 efmoore 2018-2019; 2019-2020

(S) – Senator 
(A) – Alternate 

Report Dated:  October 2019
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